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BIZKAIKO MOTOZIKLISMO
FEDERAKUNTZA

FEDERACION MOTOCICLISTA
VIZCAINA

CLASIFICACION TRIAL CAMPEONATO DE BIZKAIA 2024

TR2
Ifigo Lazaro Urrutia
Guillermo Suarez Soto

TR3

Patxi Sustatxa Ortega
Enrique Richter Balboa
Juan Carlos Maurer
Polentxi Ibarra Angulo
Unai Astika Gutierrez
Gaizka Mendibil Espinosa
Aitor Ibarra Angulo
Antonio Fuentes Canadas

TR4
Julen Rodriguez Gonzélez

Jose Miguel Amondarain Cuadrado

CLASICAS

Gonzalo de Abiega Valdivieso
Roberto Mendibil Arando

Ifigo Ucelay Vicinay

Jose Alonso-Urquijo Achaerandio

CADETE

Aner Landeta Batiz
Paola de la Cruz Larracoechea

SANTULLAN
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0
0

SANTULLAN
14.04.2024
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0
10
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SANTULLAN
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20
17
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15
20
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13

SANTULLAN
14.04.2024

20
17

SAMANO
20.10.2024
20
17

SAMANO
20.10.2024
20
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SAMANO
20.10.2024
20
17

SAMANO
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20
0
0
0

SAMANO
20.10.2024

20
0
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BALMASEDA
27.10.2024
0
0

BALMASEDA
27.10.2024
17
13
20
11
9
15
10
0

BALMASEDA
27.10.2024
20
0

BALMASEDA
27.10.2024
17
20
0
0

BALMASEDA
27.10.2024

20
0

TOTAL
PUNTOS
20
17

TOTAL
PUNTOS
57
43
37
33
32
32
31
11

TOTAL
PUNTOS
60
34

TOTAL
PUNTOS
52
40
17
13

TOTAL
PUNTOS

60
17



